Resolution Rate
(12 Months)
6.67%
120.00%
9.52%
0.00%
14.29%
25.00%
0.00%
3.38%
11.43%
9.01%

06:05

Dated: 02 May 2023
Number of
Resolved Crimes
20
41

Vehicle Crime

% Change
-18.18%
-28.57%

5.00%
-25.00%
-12.50%
-50.00%

4.00%

68.18%
-13.79%
2.94%

+/- Crime
-10
60
-28
13

w
S
&
N
s
&

| Damage
-

Robbery

Cr

Occurrence Created YYYY-|
Imina
Occurrence Created

~
.
&
=
~

o]

e

| vo-cz0z vo-£202
vo-s202
L c0-c20z £0°£202
£0-€202
L z0-c202 20202
20€202
L 1o-c20z -
o 10-£202
L 212202 -
I 20z
L n-zzoz -
. W-ze0e
L o1-zz0z -
o220z 01220z
602208 g erencE freenee
80- m_:w. I 80" NSNW 80 Nsmw
Wz g Loz o g
M
L 90-zz02 s
90-2202 m z s0-cz0e 3
) L so-zz0z & so-za0e s
- k-]
vo-zeoe vz 3
£0-2202 [ £0-zeoe c0z20z §
20-z202 [ eoeene wzz §
- o
102202 e bozeoe g
L 21- 3
[ ¥4 chriene : S
1120 [ ez L1202
011202 [ 0vbeoe 011202
60-1202 - 60-beoe 601202
801202 [ 80°he0z 80-1202
101202 [ Lokeoe 101202
901202 [ s0°he0z 901202
50-1202 [ S0beoe 50-1202
1 1 1 I ! ' ! I 1 1 1 1 I
@ - ~ ] w - ~™ ~N - ]

10 -
8 -
6
a
2

55
20
32
25
88
203
442

Previous 12
Months

DESBOROUGH LOATLAND

Current 12
Months
45
21
28
26
148
175
455

OFFICIAL

All Crime

Crime Group

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

DRUG OFFENCES
PUBLIC DISORDER
ROBBERY

SEXUAL OFFENCES

80 -

Sum:

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

THEFT OFFENCES

| po-c20z | vo-cz0z L po-sz0z
L c0-c20z [ eoee0z et
| 20-c202 L z0-c202 L 20-s202
| Jo-cz0z L vo-c20z L 10-s20z
[— L 21220z b 21-2202
T L 1-zzoz L vi-zeo
- L o1-zz0z L ov-zz0z
vz g m oz g porae g
L 80- NSNM - L 80~ NN:NW L 80- NSNM
oz % b oza0zg Loz g
| o0 NSNM m L 90 m%w y g‘mﬁm
| sozz0c s s L sozzoc g W L sozz0z§
vozz0z 8 m L vo-zz0z m =) 102202 3
L 0-220z § M. L e0-zzoe § 5 L S,mzm
L zozeoe § M L zozaoz § o L z0-zzoz §
L vo-zeoz m Q L 1o-zz0z m L :ZSNm
L aiizoe 8 o b avrz0e § L avizoz §
L L1202 = E ez L L-izoz
L ob-120z > L ok-rzoz L ob-b20z
L 60-120z L 601202 L 60-b202
L g0-b202 L 01202 b 20-1202
L 10-1202 L 101202 L 10-1202
L 90-1202 L 90-1z02 b 90-1202
L s0-b20z b so-z0z L s0-b202

| ! | , ! ! |

g 8§ 8 -° g 2 S 2 = © o ¢+ & 8 . o

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort




220

200 -

180

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current » Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




