Nort L---Webi 4.1 Report

## **DESBOROUGH LOATLAND**

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	45	55	-10	-18.18%	3	6.67%
DRUG OFFENCES	5	7	-2	-28.57%	6	120.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	21	20	1	5.00%	2	9.52%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	3	4	-1	-25.00%	0	0.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	28	32	-4	-12.50%	4	14.29%
ROBBERY	4	8	-4	-50.00%	1	25.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	26	25	1	4.00%	0	0.00%
THEFT OFFENCES	148	88	60	68.18%	5	3.38%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	175	203	-28	-13.79%	20	11.43%
Sum:	455	442	13	2.94%	41	9.01%













